
9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

 10:50 am

CITY OF VAUGHAN DESIGN REVIEW PANEL 
AGENDA:  MEETING 107 – March 30, 2023 
Virtual Meeting

Pre-Meeting 
Committee Members

Call to Order
Chair’s Review of Agenda
Disclosure of Interest 
Confirmation of Minutes of February 23, 2023 
Meeting

25 Interchange Way – Intergreen Developments (BT) Inc.
Vaughan Metropolitan Centre 
High-Rise Mixed Use Development, 1st Review 

Presentations:
Enzo Corazza, Graziani + Corazza Architects 
Thiago Ranzatti, Graziani + Corazza Architects 
Victoria Borsodi, Land Art Design Landscape Architects 
Joaquin Sevillano, Land Art Design Landscape Architects 

Break

 12:00 pm

Chelsea Eagle Point Development – Phase I 
High-Rise Residential Development, 2nd Review

Presentations: 
Les Klein, BDP Quadrangle
Robert Ng, NAK Design Strategies

Adjournment

 10:40 am




